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The restaurant from Findlay offers 12 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $2.6. Fort
Findlay Coffee Doughnut Shoppe, located in Findlay, Ohio, is a cozy café and doughnut shop that has been
serving delicious treats since 1986. Founded by former owners of a well-known coffee and doughnut franchise,
we have expanded our offerings to include a coffee roasting operation and a variety of fresh bakery products
from different countries. Come and experience our unigue flavors from around the world!.
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Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

Snacks

MUFFINS EACH

Drinks

BREWED KONA COFFEE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Cold Beverages

COLD COFFEE

Coffee & Espresso

BREWED REGULAR COFFEE

Speciality Beverages
ESPRESSO SHOT
Mixed Dishes

BAGELS

$1.0

$2.5

$1.4

$1.3

$0.9

Coffee find Hot Beverages

BREWED FLAVORED COFFEE

Brewed Coffees

BREWED PREMIUM COFFEE

Ingredients Used

DUCK

Dessert

MUFFINS
DONUTS

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

Bakery Menu

10 VARIETIES OF FANCY
DOUGHNUTS

5 VARIETIES OF DOUGHNUTS
HOLES

50 VARIETIES OF DOUGHNUTS

$1.6

$1.9

$2.5
$2.8

$1.4

$0.3

$8.5



Fort Findlay Coffee Doughnut Shoppe
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1016 Tiffin Avenue, Findlay, Opening Hours:

45840, United States Of America Wednesday 06:00 -13:00
Thursday 06:00 -17:00
Friday 06:00 -17:00
Saturday 06:00 -13:00
Sunday 06:00 -12:00
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